

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No.375 of 2010

Parasram **Versus** Ratan Singh & Ors.

01/09/2016	<p>Shri Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Om Prakash Sahu, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List the case for consideration on I.A. No.04 i.e. application for urgent hearing after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>	

L