

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 375 of 2010**

Parasram **Versus** Ratan Singh & Ors.

24/10/2016	On the request of Shri Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant, list this case after eight weeks.  Sd/-  <b>Pritinker Diwaker</b> Judge	