

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 375 of 2010Parasram **Versus** Ratan Singh

27/10/2017	<p>Shri Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mrs. Shobha Kashyap, Deputy G.A. for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by Shri Tiwari, post this matter for admission after 4 weeks.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	