

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No.375 of 2010**

Parasram **Versus** Ratan Singh and ors.

26/02/2018	<p>Shri Prakash Tiwari, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Shri Rajkumar Jaiswal, PL for the State.</p> <p>List this case for admission in the week commencing <b>23<sup>rd</sup> April, 2018.</b></p> <p>Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p><i>yasmin</i></p>