

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 375 of 2010

Parasram Vs. Ratan Singh

26-04-2018	<p>Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Counsel for the appellant..</p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>It is reported that Appellant No. 4 and 8 have died.</p> <p>Learned Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted six weeks time to submit appropriate application.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) JUDGE</p>
------------	---