

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.375 of 2010

Ramkrishna **Versus** Ratan Singh & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

..	
23.9.2020	<p>Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through Video Conferencing.</p> <p>Shri Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 05th October, 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Bini</p>