

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 375 of 2010

Parasram (died) Through Legal Heir **Versus** Ratan Singh & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

18.01.2021	<p>Mr. Palash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>According to the office report respondent No.4 has died.</p> <p>List the matter in the week after next enabling learned counsel for the appellant to file suitable application for bringing the Lrs. of deceased respondent No.4.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ankit	