

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 375 of 2010

Parasram (died) Through Legal Heir **Versus** Ratan Singh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

05.02.2021	<p>A week's time is granted to rectify the defect(s), failing which the second appeal shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Ankit	