

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 375 of 2010**Parasram (died) through Legal Heir **versus** Ratan Singh and othersOrder Sheet

26.09.2024	<p>Mr. Anmol Singh, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Call this matter after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
------------	---

Siddhant